
The Wabash County Council will meet in the second floor meeting room of the Wabash County

Wabash County website: www.wabashcounty.IN.gov/Council/Minutes

Thursday August 18, 2022 5:00 p.m.  regular Council Meeting -                                                     

following council meeting - 2023 Departmental Budget Final Review                               

Note: Minutes of the WabashCounty Council meetings are posted (following approval) on the 

Tuesday August 16 & Wednesday August 17, 2022    1:00 p.m.                                     2023 

Departmental Budget Hearings                                            

Monday  September 19, 2022   6:00 p.m. -  2023 Budget Adoption / Tax Rates

Monday   October 17, 2022   6:00 p.m.

November - No Meeting

Monday  December 5, 2022   6:00 p.m.

Schedule for 2022 Wabash County Council Meeting

Courthouse, One west Hill Street, Wabash, IN  on the following dates:

Monday January 3, 2022 Organizational Meeting         6:00 p.m.

Tuesday  January 18, 2022    6:00 p.m.

Monday   February 21, 2022   6:00 p.m.

Monday  March 21, 2022   6:00 p.m.

Monday   April 18, 2022   6:00 p.m.

Monday   May 16, 2022   6:00 p.m.

Monday   June 20, 2022    6:00 p.m.

Monday  July 18, 2022   6:00 p.m.


